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Harrell's Safety Training 1/1/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No No

East Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture Pesticide 
Use Monthly Update

1/2/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merrill OR Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture 530-667-5310 Yes No Yes

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Brentwood CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Hayward CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 San Jose CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Sacramento CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Fairfield CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Los Angeles CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Commerce CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 San Dimas CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Torrance CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Riverside CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Pacoima CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Brea CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 San Diego CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Lake Forest CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Riverside CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Riverside CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Anaheim CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Irvine CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Thousand Palms CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No
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2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Vista CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Costa Mesa CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Temecula CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Long Beach CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Hunington Beach CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Anaheim CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Riverside CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Anaheim CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Long Beach CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 San Diego CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Los Angeles CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Chula Vista CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Vista CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Atlanta GA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Camarillo CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Palmdale CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Bakersfield CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Covina CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Van Nuys CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Covina CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Los Angeles CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Sacramento CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No
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2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 San Francisco CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Stockton CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Burlingame CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 San Jose CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/2/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Livermore CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

Geotech Annual Safety Training 1/3/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Stockton CA Geotech Supply 800-589-0541 No No No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/3/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Rancho Cordova CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/3/2024 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Camarillo CA Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 1/3/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 San Joaquin CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/3/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Buttonwillow CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/4/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Metam Sodium Training 1/4/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No No

Pesticide Training 2024 1/4/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Modesto CA Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No Yes No

Pesticide Training 2024 1/4/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Modesto CA Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No Yes No

Independent PCA Breakfast Meeting - January 1/5/2024 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Modesto CA Precissi Ag Services 209-670-9072 No Yes Yes

Pesticide Handlers Safety 1/5/2024 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Colusa CA On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-682-1602 Yes Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/5/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Tulare CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No Yes

Worker Safety 2024 1/5/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Marcos CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/8/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Colton CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Helena Applicator Training Day 1 1/8/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Santa Maria CA Helena Agri-Ent 805-928-7000 No No Yes

2024 GVFS Label Update Meeting I 1/8/2024 1.50 0.00 1.50 3.00 Carmel CA Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-675-0168 No No Yes

Worker Safety 2024 1/8/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Colton CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes
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2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/8/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Roseville CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

GW Supplier Update Meeting 1/8 1/8/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Walnut Grove CA Grow West 209-747-6818 No No No

January Education Meeting 1/9/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Selma CA Nutrien Ag Solutions 559-362-3918 No No No

2024 Annual Rice Growers Meetings 1/9/2024 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Richvale CA University of California Cooperative 
Extension

530-635-6234 Yes No No

2024 Annual Rice Growers Meetings 1/9/2024 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Willows CA University of California Cooperative 
Extension

530-635-6234 Yes No No

Geotech Annual Safety Training 1/9/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 San Jose CA Geotech Supply 800-589-0541 No No No

San Agrow Product Launch Meeting 1/9/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Santa Maria CA San Agrow 949-429-9944 No No Yes

2024 FVMC: Learning to be Account-able for our 
Forestlands

1/9/2024 0.50 0.50 5.50 6.50 Redding CA Forest Vegetation Management Conference 530-859-4040 Yes Yes No

2024 Annual R&D Training - Day 1 1/9/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Merced CA Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC-Research and 
Developme

209-383-3066 No No No

Sprague CEU Training - 2024 Pesticide Training 1/9/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Monterey Park CA Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No No

Plant Health Care Foundations, Philosophy, and 
Advanced Skills Training - Day 1

1/9/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Scotts Valley CA The Davey Tree Expert Company 650-222-4590 No No No

Harrell's Safety Training 1/9/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Foster City CA Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No No

Pesticide Safety 4 1/9/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Hollister CA Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No No

Pesticide Safety 4 1/9/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Monterey CA Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No No

MVAS Grape Grower Meeting 1/9/2024 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Stockton CA Mid Valley Agricultural Services, Inc 209-351-7089 No No No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/9/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Roseville CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

Grow West Maxwell 2024 Label Update 1 1/9/2024 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Maxwell CA Grow West Maxwell 530-379-3652 No No Yes

UPL Product Update Winter-Spring 2024 1/9/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Salinas CA UPL NA, Inc 9283234896 No No No
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Regional Update Meeting 1/9/2024 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Camarillo CA Syngenta Crop Protection 336-242-4744 No No Yes

2024 GVFS Label Update Meeting II 1/9/2024 0.00 0.00 8.00 8.00 Carmel CA Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-675-0168 No No No

Pesticide Applicator Training 1/9/2024 2.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 San Rafael CA Bartlett Tree Experts - San Rafael 415-472-8640 No No No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/9/2024 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Santa Maria CA Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No No

Helena Applicator Training Day 2 1/9/2024 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Santa Maria CA Helena Agri-Ent 805-928-7000 No No Yes

2024 Annual Sac Valley Processing Tomato MTG 1/9/2024 0.50 0.00 3.00 3.50 Woodland CA Yolo County Department of Agriculture 530-666-8140 Yes No Yes

Worker Safety 2024 1/9/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Oakley CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

Worker Safety-3 1/9/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 La Mesa CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

Metam Stewardship 1/9/2024 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Ballico CA AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No Yes

Manufacture Spotlight: Atticus, LLC (North) 1/9/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Turlock CA LMG Ag Products 559-731-6892 No No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/9/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Fresno CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/9/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Salida CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

San Joaquin Valley Grape Symposium 1/10/2024 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Easton CA University of California Cooperative 
Extension, Fr

559-241-7506 No Yes No

Worker Safety 2024 1/10/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Lancaster CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

Metam Stewardship 1/10/2024 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Five Points CA AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No Yes

Worker Safety 2024 1/10/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Gardena CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

Metam Sodium Training 1/10/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merced CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No Yes

Miravis Prime Launch 1/10/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Hamilton City CA Syngenta 530-312-8411 No No Yes

Regional Update Meeting 1/10/2024 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Orcutt CA Syngenta Crop Protection 336-242-4744 No No Yes

2024 GVFS Label Update Meeting III 1/10/2024 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Carmel CA Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-675-0168 No No Yes

Certified Applicator Training 1/10/2024 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Woodland CA Yolo County Department of Agriculture 530-666-8140 Yes No No
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Western Orchard Pest and Disease Management 
Conference

1/10/2024 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Portland OR Western Orchard Pest and Disease 
Management Conf

949-282-7899 No Yes Yes

BASF Bloom Meeting 1/10/2024 1.00 0.00 1.50 2.50 Ripon CA BASF 518-530-6498 No No Yes

Inputs Ag Summit 1/10/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Fresno CA JCS Marketing Inc. 559-352-4456 Yes No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/10/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Buttonwillow CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Sprague CEU Training - 2024 Pesticide Training 1/10/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Bakersfield CA Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No No

UPL New Product Meeting 1/10/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Colusa CA UPL NA, Inc 530-491-8130 Yes No No

2024 Annual R&D Training - Day 2 1/10/2024 0.00 0.00 7.50 7.50 Merced CA Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC-Research and 
Developme

209-383-3066 No No No

Rovensa Next 2024 Update Meeting 1/10/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Camarillo CA Rovensa Next 805-794-3017 No No Yes

San Agrow Product Launch Meeting 1/10/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Tulare CA San Agrow 949-429-9944 No No Yes

2024 Annual Rice Growers Meetings 1/10/2024 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Colusa CA University of California Cooperative 
Extension

530-635-6234 Yes No No

2024 Annual Rice Growers Meetings 1/10/2024 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Yuba City CA University of California Cooperative 
Extension

530-635-6234 Yes No No

2024 FVMC: Learning to be Account-able for our 
Forestlands

1/10/2024 0.50 0.00 4.50 5.00 Redding CA Forest Vegetation Management Conference 530-859-4040 Yes Yes No

Western Orchard Pest and Disease Management 
Conference

1/11/2024 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 Portland OR Western Orchard Pest and Disease 
Management Conf

949-282-7899 Yes Yes Yes

2024 Annual Rice Growers Meetings 1/11/2024 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Woodland CA University of California Cooperative 
Extension

530-635-6234 Yes No No

Sym Agro 2024 Label Update 1/11/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Salinas CA Sym Agro 707-321-4988 No No Yes

2024 FVMC: Learning to be Account-able for our 
Forestlands

1/11/2024 0.50 0.00 3.50 4.00 Redding CA Forest Vegetation Management Conference 530-859-4040 Yes Yes No
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Grow West Maxwell 2024 Label Update 2 1/11/2024 0.50 0.00 3.50 4.00 Maxwell CA Grow West Maxwell 530-379-3652 No No Yes

2024 Melon Research Symposium 1/11/2024 0.50 0.00 2.50 3.00 San Diego CA California Melon Research Board 559-591-0435 Yes Yes No

2024 Winter Drift Prevention Education Meeting 1/11/2024 1.50 1.00 1.00 3.50 Corcoran CA Tulare/Kings CAPCA 559-799-2646 No No No

Syngenta Technical Review 1/11/2024 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Salinas CA Syngenta 831-305-3007 No No No

Sprague CEU Training - 2024 Pesticide Training 1/11/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 West Sacramento CA Sprague Pest Solutions 253-680-5459 No No No

Plant Health Care Foundations, Philosophy, and 
Advanced Skills Training - Day 3

1/11/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Scotts Valley CA The Davey Tree Expert Company 650-222-4590 No No Yes

Cotton Pest Losses and Impact Assessment 
Working Group - Cotton Pest Losses Workshop

1/11/2024 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.50 Maricopa AZ University of Arizona 858-380-6748 No No Yes

Pesticide Training 2024 1/11/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hughson CA Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No Yes No

Pesticide Training 2024 1/11/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hughson CA Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No Yes No

BASF Bloom Meeting 1/11/2024 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Chico CA BASF 518-530-6498 No No Yes

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/11/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Riverside CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

BASF 2024 Bloom Technical Update Meeting 1/11/2024 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Kerman CA BASF 559-341-0937 No No Yes

Helena Applicator Training Day 3 1/11/2024 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Santa Maria CA Helena Agri-Ent 805-928-7000 No No No

2024 AWS 2.0 1/11/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/11/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

Worker Safety 2024 1/11/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Oxnard CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

Metam Stewardship 1/11/2024 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Bakersfield CA AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No Yes

Pesticide Handler: Instructor of Trainers 1/11/2024 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Santa Maria CA AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes No

Worker Safety 2024 1/11/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Bakersfield CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/11/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Fresno CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Metam Sodium Training 1/11/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No No
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Harrell's Safety Training 1/11/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 1/11/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Arvin CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No Yes

Helena Applicator Training Day 4 1/12/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Santa Maria CA Helena Agri-Ent 805-928-7000 No No Yes

Helena PCA Training Laws & Regs [Day 1] 1/12/2024 1.50 0.00 0.50 2.00 Santa Maria CA Helena Agri-Ent 805-928-7000 No No Yes

Miravis Prime Launch 1/12/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Orland CA Syngenta 530-312-8411 No No Yes

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/12/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Sand Diego CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

2024 Vineyard Dormant Season Management 1/12/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA University of California Cooperative 
Extension, Fr

559-241-7506 Yes No No

2024 AWS 2.0 1/12/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/12/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Wasco CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Grow West North Valley Label Update A 1/12/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Woodland CA Grow West 707-931-8316 No No Yes

Ant Control Using IPM 1/12/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No No

Backpack Sprayer Calibration 1/12/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No No

SJC and Delta Field Crops Meeting 1/12/2024 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Stockton CA UC Cooperative Extension 209-953-6100 Yes No No

Western Orchard Pest and Disease Management 
Conference

1/12/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Portland OR Western Orchard Pest and Disease 
Management Conf

949-282-7899 No Yes Yes

Pesticide Safety Training 1/13/2024 2.50 0.00 0.50 3.00 Los Molinos CA MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes No

Metam Stewardship 1/15/2024 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Firebaugh CA AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No Yes

Respirator Fit Training 1/15/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Baldwin Park CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No No

Jan LPC 2024 CEU 1/15/2024 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 San Diego CA Lloyd Pest Control 619-520-9793 No No No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/15/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Elk Grove CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/16/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Rancho Cordova CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No
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Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/16/2024 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Camarillo CA Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/16/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Durham CA MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes Yes

Jan LPC 2024 CEU 1/16/2024 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 El Cason CA Lloyd Pest Control 619-520-9793 No No No

2024 AWS 2.0 1/16/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No No

2024 AWS 2.0 1/16/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No No

Miravis Prime Launch 1/16/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Rio Oso CA Syngenta 530-312-8411 No No Yes

Pesticide Safety Training 1/16/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Durham CA MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/16/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Wasco CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No Yes

Manufacture Spotlight: Atticus, LLC (South) 1/16/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Kingsburg CA LMG Ag Products 559-731-6892 No No No

Syngenta Label Update 1/16/2024 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Maria CA Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No Yes

Syngenta Label Update 1/16/2024 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Camarillo CA Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No No

2024 In House Pesticide Handler Training 1/16/2024 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Gonzales CA Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-675-0168 No No No

Pest Ed 2024 South - WDO 1/16/2024 0.00 0.00 7.00 7.00 Montebello CA Pest Control Operators of California 916-372-4363 Yes Yes No

Wilbur Ellis Supplier Update Meeting 1/16/2024 2.00 0.00 3.50 5.50 Colusa CA Wilbur Ellis Co 530-812-4606 No No Yes

Loveland Products Update 1/16/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Salinas CA Loveland Products 805-245-5872 No No Yes

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural Handlers 1/16/2024 2.00 0.00 3.50 5.50 Delano CA Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No No

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural Handlers 1/17/2024 2.00 0.00 3.50 5.50 Delano CA Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No No

Loveland Products Update 1/17/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Watsonville CA Loveland Products 805-245-5872 No No Yes

Pesticide Handlers Safety 1/17/2024 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Biggs CA On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-682-1602 Yes Yes No

Wilbur Ellis North Coast Label Update 1/17/2024 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Healdsburg CA Wilbur Ellis Co 707-227-8917 No No No

Central Valley CAPCA CE Seminar 1/17/2024 1.00 0.00 6.00 7.00 Modesto CA CAPCA-Central Valley Chapter/Modesto 
Junior Colleg

209-499-4000 Yes Yes Yes
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Annual Pesticide Training for Horticulture 
Employees

1/17/2024 2.50 0.00 0.50 3.00 San Diego CA San Diego Zoo 6195355523 No No No

Yuba Sutter Spray Safe 1/17/2024 0.50 0.00 2.50 3.00 Yuba City CA Yuba & Sutter Agricultural Commissioner's 
Offices

530-822-7500 Yes No No

2024 In House Pesticide Handler Training 1/17/2024 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Hollister CA Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-675-0168 No No No

Annual Crop Adviser Meeting 1/17/2024 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Ojai CA Buttonwillow Warehouse Company 831-588-2644 No No No

Statewide Pistachio Day 1/17/2024 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Visalia CA UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 530-750-1361 Yes Yes No

Metam Sodium Training 1/17/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 Yes No No

Sym Agro 2024 Label Update 1/17/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Healdsburg CA Sym Agro 707-321-4988 No No Yes

Harrell's Safety Training 1/17/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Bakersfield CA Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No No

Birchmeier Repair Class 1/17/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Castaic CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No No

Jan LPC 2024 CEU 1/17/2024 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 San Diego CA Lloyd Pest Control 619-520-9793 No No No

Worker Safety- 2 1/17/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Fe Springs CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Hazcom- 2 1/17/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Fe Springs CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Respirator 1/17/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 San Marcos CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety-3 1/17/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Marcos CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/17/2024 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Oxnard CA Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No No

Yuba Sutter Spray Safe 1/17/2024 0.50 0.00 2.50 3.00 Yuba City CA Yuba & Sutter Agricultural Commissioner's 
Offices

530-822-7500 Yes No No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/17/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Diego CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/17/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Concord CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

Colusa County Ag Department Growers Meeting 1/17/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Colusa CA Colusa County Agricultural Commissioner's 
Office

530-458-0580 Yes No No
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Pesticide Haz Com 1/17/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Pesticide Training 2024 1/17/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Livingston CA Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No Yes No

Pesticide Training 2024 1/17/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Livingston CA Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No Yes No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/18/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Woodland CA MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes Yes

Pesticide Safety Training 1/18/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Woodland CA MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes No

Jan LPC 2024 CEU 1/18/2024 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 San Marcos CA Lloyd Pest Control 619-520-9793 No No No

19th Annual WECO Grower Tree Meeting 1/18/2024 1.00 0.00 1.50 2.50 Arbuckle CA Wilbur Ellis Co 530-682-3942 No Yes Yes

Miravis Prime Launch 1/18/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Colusa CA Syngenta 530-312-8411 No No Yes

EcoFarm Conference Day 1 1/18/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Pacific Grove CA Ecological Farming Association 831-227-9265 Yes Yes No

2024 AWS 2.0 1/18/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Selma CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No No

Valent Independent Consultants Meeting 2024 1/18/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Pismo Beach CA Valent USA 559-331-5060 No No No

Third Thursday Things from the Field 1/18/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Orland CA UCCE Glenn 530-884-9313 Yes No Yes

Practical Approaches to Preventing and Managing 
Pesticide Resistance

1/18/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Blythe CA Riverside County Agricultural Commissioner 760-921-5064 Yes No No

Annual Crop Adviser Meeting - Day 2 1/18/2024 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Ojai CA Buttonwillow Warehouse Company 831-588-2644 No No No

Jan Update 1/18/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Exeter CA Nutrien Ag Solutions 5599201920 No No No

San Agrow Label Update 1/18/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Delano CA San Agrow 661-699-7193 No No Yes

Pesticide Handler Safety Training 1/18/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anaheim CA West Coast Arborists, Inc. 714-926-0892 No No No

Loveland Products Update 1/18/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Hollister CA Loveland Products 805-245-5872 No No Yes

Pest Ed 2024 North - WDO 1/18/2024 2.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 Citrus Heights CA Pest Control Operators of California 916-372-4363 Yes Yes No

Pest Ed 2024 North GP 1/18/2024 2.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 Citrus Heights CA Pest Control Operators of California 916-372-4363 Yes Yes No

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural Handlers 1/18/2024 2.00 0.00 3.50 5.50 Delano CA Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No No

UPL New Product Meeting 1/18/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Stockton CA UPL NA, Inc 530-491-8130 Yes No No

Monday, April 08, 2024 Page 11 of 21



In-Person Courses - January 2024
Title Date Laws Aerial Other Total 

Hours
City State Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact 

Information
Open to 

the Public
Fee CE 

Records 
Submitted

Spray Safe 1/19/2024 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Bakersfield CA Kern County Farm Bureau 661-495-3806 Yes No Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 1/19/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Firebaugh CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

19th Annual WECO Grower Tree Meeting 1/19/2024 1.00 0.00 1.50 2.50 Marysville CA Wilbur Ellis Co 530-682-3942 No Yes Yes

Sym Agro 2024 Label Update 1/19/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Paso Robles CA Sym Agro 707-321-4988 No No Yes

Pesticide Safety Training 1/19/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Arbuckle CA MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes Yes

Pesticide Safety Training 1/19/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Arbuckle CA MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/19/2024 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Camarillo CA Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/19/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Shafter CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/19/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anderson CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

EcoFarm Conference Day 2 1/19/2024 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Santa Cruz CA Ecological Farming Association 831-227-9265 Yes Yes No

Jan LPC 2024 CEU 1/19/2024 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Santa Ana CA Lloyd Pest Control 619-520-9793 No No No

RCD Annual Herbicide Safety Training Program 1/19/2024 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Dixon CA Yolo County Resource Conservation District 530-908-0236 No No Yes

2024 Syngenta PCA Meeting 1/20/2024 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Monterey CA Syngenta Crop Protection 559-553-2635 Yes No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/21/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 National City CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/22/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Diego CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

HSA-IPM Update 1/22/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Newbury Park CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/22/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Chino CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/22/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Newbury Park CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/22/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Chino CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/22/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Murrieta CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/22/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Sacramento CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

Pesticide Handlers Safety 1/22/2024 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Willows CA On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-682-1602 Yes Yes No
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Yolo County Irrigated Lands 1/22/2024 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Clarksburg CA Yolo County Department of Agriculture 530-666-8140 Yes No Yes

GW Supplier Update 1/22 Meeting 1/22/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Walnut Grove CA Grow West 209-747-6818 No No Yes

testing 1/22/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sacramento	 CA Dept of Pesticide Regulation (DPR) 916-445-4031 Yes No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/22/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fallbrook CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Pest Control Updates 1/22/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Salinas CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Harrell's Safety Training 1/22/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Laguna Beach CA Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No No

Syngenta Label Update 1/23/2024 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Guadalupe CA Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No No

Miravis Prime Launch 1/23/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Porterville CA Syngenta 530-312-8411 No No Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 1/23/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Stockton CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Pesticide Handler Safety 1/23/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Linden CA Precissi Ag Services 209-670-9072 No No Yes

IPM-2 1/23/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Poway CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/23/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anaheim CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Rovensa Next 2024 Update Meeting 1/23/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Salinas CA Rovensa Next 805-794-3017 No No Yes

Pesticide Haz Com 1/23/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Buttonwillow CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Grow West Maxwell 2024 Label Update 3 1/23/2024 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Maxwell CA Grow West Maxwell 530-379-3652 No No Yes

2024 Bayer Product Update 1/23/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Coalinga CA Bayer Crop Science 559-207-5903 No No No

Corteva Label Update 1/23/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Yuba City CA Corteva Agriscience 530-650-6325 No No Yes

UPL Product Label Update 1/23/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Yuba City CA UPL 530-930-3771 No No No

FMC Technical Update 1/23/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Yuba City CA FMC 530-941-9861 No No No

Yolo County Irrigated Lands 1/23/2024 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Winters CA Yolo County Department of Agriculture 530-666-8140 Yes No Yes

Harrell's Safety Training 1/23/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pleasant Hill CA Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No No
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Harrell's Safety Training 1/23/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pleasant Hill CA Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No No

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural Handlers 1/23/2024 2.00 0.00 3.50 5.50 Delano CA Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No No

Loveland Products Update 1/23/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Maria CA Loveland Products 805-245-5872 No No Yes

Pesticide Safety 4 1/23/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Walnut Creek CA Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/23/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Oroville CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/23/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Ukiah CA MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/23/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Ukiah CA MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes No

Worker Safety 2024 1/23/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pasadena CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Jan LPC 2024 CEU 1/23/2024 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Beaumont CA Lloyd Pest Control 619-520-9793 No No No

Miravis Prime Launch 1/23/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Yuba City CA Syngenta 530-312-8411 No No Yes

2024 AWS 2.0 1/23/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/23/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pasadena CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Harrell's Safety Training 1/23/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Rolling Hills Estate CA Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/23/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Murrieta CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety-3 1/23/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Poway CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/23/2024 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Ukiah CA MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes No

HSA-IPM Update 1/23/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Simi Valley CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/23/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Simi Valley CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/23/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Shingles Springs CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes

Worker Safety 2024 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Encinitas CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Sacramento CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No Yes
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AWM IPC Staff Pesticide Safety Training #1 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 3.00 7.00 San Diego CA County of San Diego, Agriculture, Weights 
and Meas

8586147784 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 El Cajon CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Harrell's Safety Training 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Malibu CA Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anaheim CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Riverside CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Pesticide Handler: Instructor of Trainers 1/24/2024 3.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 Napa CA AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes No

Worker Safety 2024 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anaheim CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 1/24/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA Kings County Agricultural Commissioners 559-852-2830 Yes Yes Yes

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 1/24/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA Kings County Agricultural Commissioners 559-852-2830 Yes Yes Yes

Common Violations, Pesticide Labels, and 
Restricted Materials and Permits

1/24/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Napa CA Napa County Agricultural Commissioner's 
Office 

916-838-5838 Yes No No

Common Violations, Pesticide Labels, and 
Restricted Materials and Permits

1/24/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Napa CA Napa County Agricultural Commissioner's 
Office 

916-838-5838 Yes No No

NV Pest Expo 2024 1/24/2024 1.00 0.00 5.00 6.00 Las Vegas NV Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 Yes Yes No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Diego CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

2024 IPM & cGMP Update 1/24/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Petaluma CA Rollins Inc. 770-220-6090 No No No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Paramount CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Sun Valley CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

Pesticide Training 2024 1/24/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Westley CA Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No Yes Yes

Pesticide Training 2024 1/24/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Westley CA Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No Yes No

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural Handlers 1/24/2024 2.00 0.00 3.50 5.50 Arvin CA Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No No
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Preventing Botrytis Fruit Rot (Gray Mold) and 
Bunch Rot in Berries and Grapes with Biofungicides

1/24/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Watsonville CA BioWorks Inc 805-443-1607 No No No

Yolo County Irrigated Lands 1/24/2024 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Woodland CA Yolo County Department of Agriculture 530-666-8140 Yes No Yes

Yolo County Irrigated Lands 1/24/2024 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 Woodland CA Yolo County Department of Agriculture 530-666-8140 Yes No Yes

Worker Protection Standard Part 1 - Nutrien Ag 
Solutions - Roadshow

1/24/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Santa Maria CA Harmonized Consulting LLC 805-550-3484 Yes Yes No

TriCal Educ. Meeting 1/24/2024 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 Gilroy CA Trical, Inc. 951-737-6960 No No No

National Railroad Contractors Association Weed 
Control Seminar - Session 2

1/24/2024 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Muncie IN NRCA and Purdue University 765-385-2101 No Yes No

Corteva NOW Management Update 1/24/2024 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Hanford CA Corteva Agriscience 530-304-7657 No No Yes

Gowan Label Update 1/24/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Fresno CA Gowan USA 559-930-8523 No No No

76th Annual CWSS Conference Day 1 1/24/2024 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 Santa Barbara CA California Weed Science Society 831-442-0883 Yes No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/24/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Arvin CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/24/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pleasanton CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Nichino Product Label Update 1/24/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA Nichino America 480-993-9664 No No No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/24/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Arvin CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Miravis Prime Launch 1/24/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Exeter CA Syngenta 530-312-8411 No No Yes

Syngenta Label Update 1/24/2024 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Camarillo CA Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No No

2024 AWS 4.0 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Escondido CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/24/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Chico CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes Yes

Nichino Product Label Update 1/25/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA Nichino America 480-993-9664 No No No

Miravis Prime Launch 1/25/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Five Points CA Syngenta 530-312-8411 No No Yes
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Worker Safety 2024 1/25/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Petaluma CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

76th Annual CWSS Conference Day 2 (Track 1) 1/25/2024 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 Santa Barbara CA California Weed Science Society 831-442-0883 Yes Yes No

76th Annual CWSS Conference Day 2 (Track 2) 1/25/2024 0.00 0.00 6.50 6.50 Santa Barbara CA California Weed Science Society 831-442-0883 Yes Yes No

2024 Walnut Research Conference Day 2 1/25/2024 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Bodega Bay CA UC Agriculture and Natural Resources 530-750-1361 Yes Yes No

Helena Label Update 1 1/25/2024 2.00 0.00 2.00 4.00 Salinas CA Helena Agri-Enterprises 831-236-1278 No No Yes

National Railroad Contractors Association Weed 
Control Seminar - Session 2, Day 2

1/25/2024 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Muncie IN NRCA and Purdue University 765-385-2101 Yes No No

Trical Educ. Meeting 1/25/2024 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 Gilroy CA Trical, Inc. 951-737-6960 No No No

Worker Protection Standard Part 1 - Nutrien Ag 
Solutions - Roadshow

1/25/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Santa Maria CA Harmonized Consulting LLC 805-550-3484 Yes Yes No

Young Guns Workshop 1/25/2024 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 Tulare CA LMG Ag Products 559-731-6892 No No Yes

GW Supplier Update 1/25 Meeting 1/25/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Walnut Grove CA Grow West 209-747-6818 No No Yes

Helena PCA Training Day 2 1/25/2024 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Santa Maria CA Helena Agri-Ent 805-928-7000 No No Yes

Syngenta Bloom Meeting 1/25/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA Syngenta Crop Protection 559-553-2635 No No No

Loveland Products Update 1/25/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Oxnard CA Loveland Products 805-245-5872 No No Yes

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural Handlers 1/25/2024 2.00 0.00 3.50 5.50 Bakersfield CA Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No No

Hazardous Materials Training (H.A.M.) 1/25/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Manteca CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

Grow West Maxwell 2024 Label Update 4 1/25/2024 0.50 0.00 3.50 4.00 Maxwell CA Grow West Maxwell 530-379-3652 No No Yes

BVAS Product Update #1 1/25/2024 2.50 0.00 2.50 5.00 Gridley CA Big Valley Ag Services 530-870-6464 No No Yes

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/25/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Riverside CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/25/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Roseville CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/25/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Los Molinos CA MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes No

Pesticide Safety Training 1/25/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Los Molinos CA MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes No
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Pesticide Worker Safety Training 1/25/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA Kings County Agricultural Commissioners 559-852-2830 Yes Yes No

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 1/25/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA Kings County Agricultural Commissioners 559-852-2830 Yes Yes No

Jan LPC 2024 CEU 1/25/2024 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Downey CA Lloyd Pest Control 619-520-9793 No No No

2024 Tree Growers Industry Update 1/25/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Colusa CA Colusa County Farm Supply, Inc. 530-717-3032 Yes Yes Yes

Worker Safety 2024 1/25/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Marcos CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Harrell's Safety Training 1/26/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Ranch Palos Verdes CA Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/26/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Diego CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/26/2024 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Oxnard CA Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No No

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural Handlers 1/26/2024 2.00 0.00 3.50 5.50 Mettler CA Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No No

Pest Ed 2024 South - GP 1/26/2024 0.00 0.00 7.00 7.00 Montebello CA Pest Control Operators of California 916-372-4363 Yes Yes No

Kern CAPCA Winter Label Update 1/26/2024 6.00 0.00 1.00 7.00 Bakersfield CA Kern County CAPCA 661-203-7425 Yes Yes No

Nichino Product Label Update 1/26/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Edison CA Nichino America 480-993-9664 No No No

Nichino Product Label Update 1/27/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Shafter CA Nichino America 480-993-9664 No No No

Pesticide Handlers Safety 1/29/2024 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Arbuckle CA On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-682-1602 Yes Yes No

GW Supplier Update 1/29 Meeting 1/29/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Walnut Grove CA Grow West 209-747-6818 No No Yes

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/29/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Jose CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/29/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Riverside CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

Pesticide Safety 4 1/29/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Linden CA Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/29/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Carson CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/29/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Rancho Cucamonga CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/29/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Rancho Cucamonga CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/29/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Carson CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No
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Worker Safety 2024 1/30/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Victorville CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Burrowing Rodent Control 1/30/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Sante Fe Springs CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

T&O Update 1/30/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Sante Fe Springs CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/30/2024 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Santa Paula CA Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No No

2024 AWS 2.0 1/30/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Stockton CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No No

Countywide Pesticide Handlers Training 1/30/2024 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Auburn CA Placer County Agriculture Department 530-889-7372 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/30/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Ana CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Capacitacion de Entrenadores de Seguridad de 
Pesticidas

1/30/2024 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Santa Maria CA California Strawberry Commission 831-840-5056 No No No

Worker Safety-3 1/30/2024 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Vista CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/30/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Tarzana CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/30/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Victorville CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

HSA-IPM Update 1/30/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Tarzana CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

2024 AWS 4.0 1/30/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Lemon Grove CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No No

QAL/QAC License Updates 1/30/2024 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 San Jose CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

BVAS Product Update #2 1/30/2024 2.50 0.00 2.50 5.00 Gridley CA Big Valley Ag Services 530-870-6464 No No Yes

Worker Safety 2024 1/30/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Upland CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Syngenta Regional Update Meeting 1/30/2024 0.00 0.00 3.50 3.50 Monterey CA Syngenta 831-305-3007 No No Yes

Worker Safety- 2 1/30/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 San Jose CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Grow West North Valley Label Update B 1/30/2024 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Woodland CA Grow West 707-931-8316 No No No

2024 Bayer Product Update 1/30/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA Bayer Crop Science 559-967-0591 No No No

Colusa County Almond Grower Meeting 1/30/2024 0.50 0.00 2.50 3.00 Arbuckle CA University of California Cooperative 
Extension

530-218-2359 Yes No No
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2024 UCCE Yolo-Solano-Sacramento Almond 
Meeting

1/30/2024 0.50 0.00 2.50 3.00 Woodland CA UC Cooperative Extension, Capitol Corridor 530-666-8143 Yes No Yes

Miravis Prime Launch 1/30/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Hanford CA Syngenta 530-312-8411 No No Yes

CAPCA Spring Summit - Tuesday 1/30/2024 2.00 0.00 3.00 5.00 Napa CA CAPCA 916-928-1625 Yes Yes Yes

Syngenta Label Update 1/30/2024 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Camarillo CA Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No No

Harrell's Safety Training 1/30/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pleasant Hill CA Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No No

Simplot Citrus Grower Meeting 1/31/2024 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Orosi CA Simplot Grower Solutions 559-349-0248 No No No

Syngenta Label Update 1/31/2024 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Guadalupe CA Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No No

Syngenta Label Update 1/31/2024 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Oxnard CA Syngenta Crop Protection 805-402-4770 No No No

2024 AWS 4.0 1/31/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Oceanside CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No No

CAPCA Spring Summit - Wednesday 1/31/2024 1.50 0.00 5.00 6.50 Napa CA CAPCA 916-928-1625 Yes Yes Yes

Miravis Prime Launch 1/31/2024 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Hanford CA Syngenta 530-312-8411 No No Yes

Nichino Product Label Update 1/31/2024 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Corcoran CA Nichino America 480-993-9664 No No No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/31/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Visalia CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

Pesticide Haz Com 1/31/2024 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No No

2024 Bayer Product Update 1/31/2024 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Selma CA Bayer Crop Science 559-967-0591 No No No

Grow West North Valley Label Update C 1/31/2024 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Woodland CA Grow West 707-931-8316 No No No

2024 AWS 4.0 1/31/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Newbury Park CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/31/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Irvine CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/31/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Ontario CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

2024 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 1/31/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Cathedral City CA Veseris 951-536-5136 No Yes No

Worker Safety 2024 1/31/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No
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Worker Safety 2024 1/31/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Thousand Palms CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No

Capacitacion de Entrenadores de Seguridad de 
Pesticidas

1/31/2024 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Santa Maria CA California Strawberry Commission 831-840-5056 No No No

Pesticide Safety Train-the-Training 1/31/2024 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Woodland CA MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Yes Yes No

AWM IPC Staff Pesticide Safety Training #2 1/31/2024 4.00 0.00 2.50 6.50 San Diego CA County of San Diego, Agriculture, Weights 
and Meas

8586147784 No No No

North Valley Nut Conference 1/31/2024 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Chico CA JCS Marketing Inc. 559-352-4456 Yes No No

2024 AWS 4.0 1/31/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Ontario CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No No

2024 AWS 2.0 1/31/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Visalia CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No No

2024 AWS 2.0 1/31/2024 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Tulare CA Agri-Turf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 Yes No No

Worker Safety 2024 1/31/2024 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Thousand Palms CA Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No No
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